Enamel Trolley Coins

TROLLEY COINS ARE A PRACTICAL AND FUNCTIONAL PRODUCT

AVAILABLE IN THE DIMENSIONS OF A ONE POUND OR ONE

EURO COIN.

CAN BE ENAMELLED ON ONE OR BOTH SIDES AND ARE
SUPPLIED WITH A SPRING CLIP AND SPLIT RING FITMENT.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

SINGLE SIDED - 1 COLOUR

SINGLE SIDED - 4 COLOURS

SETUP

CARRIAGE

DOUBLE SIDED - 1 COLOUR

DOUBLE SIDED - 4 COLOURS

SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£0.45

£0.47

£40

£11

100

£0.50

£0.52

250

£0.38

£0.40

£40

£11

250

£0.43

£0.45

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
COLOUR

BRASS PLATING

VERY BLACK
NICKEL PLATING

£0.02

£0.10

£0.10

£0

£0

$0

MATERIAL

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.37 £0.36 £0.35
£0.39 £0.38 £0.37

£40 £40 £40

£11 £11 £20

500 1000 2500
£0.42 £0.41 £0.40
£0.44 £0.43 £0.42

£55 £55 £55

£11 £11 £20

Iron - Nickel plated

£1.00 or Euro size

Trigger clip & split ring

Enamelled

4 Enamelled spot colours as standard
21mm diameter

0.017kg

100

Individually poly bagged

1000pcs

17kg

30x28x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval

7326199000
China
5000 10000
£0.34 £0.33
£0.36 £0.35
FOC FOC
£30 £55
5000 10000
£0.39 £0.38
£0.41 £0.40
FOC FOC
£30 £55

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



