

Enamel Trolley Coins



TROLLEY COINS ARE A PRACTICAL AND FUNCTIONAL PRODUCT AVAILABLE IN THE DIMENSIONS OF A ONE POUND OR ONE EURO COIN.

CAN BE ENAMELLED ON ONE OR BOTH SIDES AND ARE SUPPLIED WITH A SPRING CLIP AND SPLIT RING FITMENT.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

MATERIAL	Iron - Nickel plated
SIZE	£1.00 or Euro size
FITTING	Trigger clip & split ring
BRANDING METHOD	Enamelled
COLOURS	4 Enamelled spot colours as standard
PRINT AREA	21mm diameter
UNIT WEIGHT	0.017kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	17kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	30x28x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3-4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	7326199000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
SINGLE SIDED - 1 COLOUR	£0.45	£0.38	£0.37	£0.36	£0.35	£0.34	£0.33
SINGLE SIDED - 4 COLOURS	£0.47	£0.40	£0.39	£0.38	£0.37	£0.36	£0.35
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30	£55

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
DOUBLE SIDED - 1 COLOUR	£0.50	£0.43	£0.42	£0.41	£0.40	£0.39	£0.38
DOUBLE SIDED - 4 COLOURS	£0.52	£0.45	£0.44	£0.43	£0.42	£0.41	£0.40
SETUP	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30	£55

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.02	£ 0			
BRASS PLATING	£ 0.10	£ 0			
VERY BLACK NICKEL PLATING	£ 0.10	\$ 0			